



**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) 1685/2021
CM (6562/2021)

Shanu Devi & ors.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Vikas Sharma & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

No representation.

Awaiting appearance, list on 24.08.2021.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
21.08.2021
Ved Secy.